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Mon 4/5/21 Celebrity Solstice C 1 F 964' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 2138 10/23/20     Confirmed 

Fri 4/9/21 Celebrity Solstice C 1 F 964' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 2138 10/23/20     Confirmed 

Wed 4/14/21 Celebrity Solstice C 1 F 964' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 2138 10/23/20     Confirmed 

Mon 4/19/21 Celebrity Solstice C 1 F 964' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 2138 10/23/20     Confirmed 

Fri 4/23/21 Celebrity Solstice C 1 F 964' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 2138 10/23/20     Confirmed 

Mon 4/26/21 Ruby Princess C 1 F 951'   Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 16:00 2200 12/13/18     Confirmed 

Tue 4/27/21 Celebrity Solstice C 1 F 964' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 2138 10/23/20     Confirmed 

Tue 5/2/21 Emerald Princess C 1 F 951' 26.21 Intercruises Kate Anderson 10:00 18:00 3080 2/6/20     Confirmed 

Tue 5/4/21 Celebrity Eclipse C 1 F 964'   Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 2138 1/9/20     Confirmed 

Thu 5/6/21 Royal Princess C 1 F 1082' 27' Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:00 17:00 1970 2/6/20     Confirmed 

Fri 5/7/21 Celebrity Millennium C 1 F 964' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 17:00 2138 10/6/20     Confirmed 

Sun 5/30/21 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 593.7'   SMS International James Lezcano 7:00 15:00 650 2/11/18 SFO SIT Confirmed 

Sat 9/11/21 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 594   SMS International James Lezcano 9:00 18:00 650 5/8/19 YYJ LAX Confirmed 

Sun 9/12/21 Celebrity Millennium C 1 F 964   Intercruises Kate Anderson 7:30 18:30 2138 1/9/20     Confirmed 

Mon 9/20/21 Grand Princess C 1 F 951' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 19:00 3080 8/12/20     Confirmed 

Fri 9/24/21 Coral Princess C 1 F 951'   Intercruises Kate Anderson 9:00 19:00 3080 8/20/19     Confirmed 

Sun 9/26/21 Emerald Princess C 1 F 951'   Intercruises Kate Anderson 12:00 20:00 3080 2/19/20     Confirmed 

Sun 9/26/21 Radiance of the Seas C A A 962' 28' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 18:00 2400 11/3/20     Confirmed 

Mon 10/4/21 Eurodam C 1 F 935' 27' Intercruises Kate Anderson 12:00 20:00 1970 2/6/20     Confirmed 

Tue 10/5/21 Oceania Regatta C 1 F 593'   SMS International James Lezcano 7:00 16:00 650 9/24/19 LAX SEA Confirmed 

Wed 10/6/21 Silver Cloud C 1 F 511'   Inchcape Shipping Atsuo Utsumi 8:00 15:00   9/10/19     Confirmed 

Tue 10/12/21 Ruby Princess C 1 F 951' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 15:00 3000 2/6/20     Confirmed 

Thu 10/14/21 Koningsdam C 1 F 957' 28' Intercruises Kate Anderson 12:00 20:00 3000 2/6/20     Confirmed 

Tue 10/19/21 Ruby Princess C 1 F 951' 26' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 15:00 3000 2/6/20     Confirmed 

***Schedules are subject to change at any time.*** 
 


